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R.M. of Antelope Park No. 322

June 21, 2022 - Regular Meeting of Council - 07:00 PM
Call to order
Review of Agenda
Minutes
Highway 317 Project Committee - Approve April 6 Minutes
Reports
Financial Reports

Correspondence

SARM - Weekly Policy Bulletin - May 24, 2022 €

SARM - Weekly Policy Bulletin - May 31, 2022 ¢

SARM - Weekly Policy Bulletin - June 14, 2022 &

SARM - Rural Sheaf - May 2022

SARM - News Release - Rising Fuel Costs

SARM News Release - Disciplinary Hearing - Bridge Collapse

SARM - Application Intake for the 2023-2024 Rural Integrated Roads for Growth
Program

Saskatchewan Public Safety Agency - Fire Service Minimum Standards Guide €
Agriculture in the Classroom - Thank you for your support
Rural Municipal Administrator's Association - Division 6 Golf Tournament ¢

Saskatchewan Assessment Management Agency - 2021 Annual Report

Saskatchewan Area Transportation Planning Committee 2022 Conference — Request

10
11
12
13
14
15

for sponsorship

Saskatchewan Rural Crime Watch - Request for Membership

@ Letter from Saskatchewan Rural Crime Watch

Miller Thomson LLP - Transfer Letter
Miscellaneous Resource Development Permits
Reclamation of Wells - Teine Energy Ltd.

Leave Request — Front Clerk

Front Clerk Position — Hire temporary replacement

2022 Budget



16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

Bylaw 2022-03 - Mill Rate Factor Bylaw 1st reading
Bylaw 2022-03 - 2nd Reading

Bylaw 2022-03 - Allow for third reading

Bylaw 2022-03 - 3rd reading

Bylaw 2022-04 - Minimum Tax Bylaw - 1st reading
Bylaw 2022-04 - 2nd reading

Bylaw 2022-04 - Allow for third reading

Bylaw 2022-04 - 3rd reading

Tax Title Property - Lot 24-26 Block 6 Plan G394
2021 Audited Financial Statements

Municipal Office — Tin colour

2022-2023 Municipal Revenue Sharing

Date of Next Meeting

Accounts

Adjourn



R.M. of Antelope Park No. 322
Thursday June 215, 2022 at 7:00 p.m.

7:05 p.m. — Cst. Kevin Wilson — Kindersley RCMP
7:30 p.m. — Ken Mielke
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