

R.M. of Antelope Park No. 322 June 21, 2022 - Regular Meeting of Council - 07:00 PM

1	Call to order
2	Review of Agenda
3	Minutes
4	Highway 317 Project Committee - Approve April 6 Minutes
5	Reports
6	Financial Reports
7	Correspondence SARM - Weekly Policy Bulletin - May 24, 2022 SARM - Weekly Policy Bulletin - May 31, 2022 SARM - Weekly Policy Bulletin - June 14, 2022 SARM - Rural Sheaf - May 2022 SARM - News Release - Rising Fuel Costs SARM News Release - Disciplinary Hearing - Bridge Collapse SARM - Application Intake for the 2023-2024 Rural Integrated Roads for Growth Program Saskatchewan Public Safety Agency - Fire Service Minimum Standards Guide Agriculture in the Classroom - Thank you for your support
	Rural Municipal Administrator's Association - Division 6 Golf Tournament
	Saskatchewan Assessment Management Agency - 2021 Annual Report
8	Saskatchewan Area Transportation Planning Committee 2022 Conference – Request for sponsorship
9	Saskatchewan Rural Crime Watch - Request for Membership © Letter from Saskatchewan Rural Crime Watch
10	Miller Thomson LLP - Transfer Letter
11	Miscellaneous Resource Development Permits
12	Reclamation of Wells - Teine Energy Ltd.
13	Leave Request – Front Clerk
14	Front Clerk Position – Hire temporary replacement
15	2022 Budget

16	Bylaw 2022-03 - Mill Rate Factor Bylaw 1st reading
17	Bylaw 2022-03 - 2nd Reading
18	Bylaw 2022-03 - Allow for third reading
19	Bylaw 2022-03 - 3rd reading
20	Bylaw 2022-04 - Minimum Tax Bylaw - 1st reading
21	Bylaw 2022-04 - 2nd reading
22	Bylaw 2022-04 - Allow for third reading
23	Bylaw 2022-04 - 3rd reading
24	Tax Title Property - Lot 24-26 Block 6 Plan G394
25	2021 Audited Financial Statements
26	Municipal Office - Tin colour
27	2022-2023 Municipal Revenue Sharing
28	Date of Next Meeting
29	Accounts
30	Adjourn

R.M. of Antelope Park No. 322 Thursday June 21st, 2022 at 7:00 p.m.

7:05 p.m. – Cst. Kevin Wilson – Kindersley RCMP 7:30 p.m. – Ken Mielke